
Rute 4.34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 
(a) Insert full name of (a) MWP Services LTD 
company 

{b) Insert full name and I 
addresses 

(c} Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 
address and reference 
(if any) 

Byal Shah 
RE10 (South East) Lenited 

27 Church Street 
Rickmansworth 

Hertfordshire 
WD3 1DE 

{ 

| 
em 4.20 

1 

S.95/99 
For Official Use 

| 
{ 
T 

Compan: Number 
06705864 

the liquidator of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company's 
affairs as at 10 March 2015 

Date 10 March 2015 ~B 
RE10 (South East) Limited 
27 Church Street 
Rickmansworth 
Hertfordshire 
WD3 1DE 

Liquidation Section Post Room 

F
R
I
D
A
Y
 

For Official Use | 

| 

*A432X0VE" 

A06 13/03/2015 #382 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



\ 

Rule 434-CVL Form 419 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

MWP Services Limited 

on the 10 March 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Mae iva Ni TEVA 

Signed L _ tle 

Dated /0/03f201S 



t 
MWP Services Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 10 March 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to | 

Assets Book Value Realise | 
£ £ i 

{ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: | 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Plant & Machinery 4 13,480 00 Uncertain 

Contracts 2 1,056,218 00 Uncertain 

VAT Refund 3 4,714 48 NIL 

Cash at Bank 4 4,178 00 4,178 00 

Rent Deposit 5 2,000 00 NIL 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 4,178 00 

Signature LZ Z , Date 7 (0/03/ 20S 



MWP Services Limited , 
Statement Of Affairs as at 10 March 2015 

A1- Summary of Liabilities _{£ 
Estimated to 

Realise 

— 
1 

Estimated total assets avaliable for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 4,178 00 

Liabilities | 
Preferenta! Creditors - ‘ 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors ve 00 

Debts secured by floatng charge pre 15 September 2003 ' 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
4,178 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 4:178 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 4,178 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NiL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 4,178 00 

Unsecured non-preferental claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 1,331,857 69 
Director's Loan Account 87,871 00 
HMRC -Paye 313 44 
HMRC-CIS 70,142 79 
HMRC - Corp Tax 16,298 00 ‘ 

1,506,482 92 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (1,502,304 92) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (1,502,304 92) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

100 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (1,502,404 92) 

Signature rt 3 Date__ 7 OL 03f: ONS 



SL 
2b 

S
0
2
 
E
W
 

60 

- 
7 

ote 

40 
€402 

182A TOS 
Sd 

es 

i
 

vi0 
| eBed 

_ 
Sea/fz¢/o/ 

7 
-@uneubig —

 

gy uojeouqey 

N
e
g
 

00d9 
¥9 

7S6'L 
ZHZ 

B
L
Y
 

‘Angi, 
‘a}e}s3 

JeuIsNpU! 
Jeg 

YOoUNY] 
‘E YUN 

Angi, 
xapewos 

z009 
oz 

L0€ 
Hg 

CVH 
‘MoueH 

‘aue) 
UOjUSy 

6S 
PN) 

Gupinsuog 
aupueysuog 

4099 
G9 

€22'b9 
ANZ 

eT 
‘ApuIY 

Sed 
pul Aejsmouy 

‘aue7] sssoyppElY 

7EZ 
ujoz 

suog 
v0gd 

00 
zge'y 

Md6 
£317 

42)880187] 
'peoy 

UOREIS 
Ly 

aoippog 
Biel 

£089 
00 

0+ 
VSO 

ZESL 
‘S291 

-UO 
- UO}}OO}S 

‘AqeWOU 
'YNOS 

ajepsea) 
‘esNO} 

COLa}EM 
sueuped 

9 
abi0ad 

ysinyBurttg 
zogo 

16 
88 

ADE 
SLOA 

‘UUs 
HOA 

‘UoSuxpug 
‘a}e¥s3 

pul Aqewed 
‘peoy 

Je}seoue] 
seuysnpul 

Ma 
Logo 

eS 
Ete 

V18 
ZH 

‘mobse|D 
‘esnop} 

uleg 
sepuexely 

‘OWd 
Edd 

Adueajosu! 
0089 

0S 
£Ze'} 

MV8 
NpOd 

‘vopu0} 
‘Bulpjing 

yoogjeM 
ay. 

‘J00)J 4S], 
gy WniuILUNiy 
*9 BNuEAdYyY 
YOOIQYIE | 
‘asojo youyony 
